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Learn the basics in welding. All courses are  
taught by highly trained industry professionals. 

WELDING FOR BEGINNERS
Are you interested in learning basic welding techniques for your 
“DIY” home projects or as an introduction to further studies or 
employment opportunities? Learn the basic principles in welding 
processes including using gas (Mig) and manual metal arc (Stick) 
welding, tungsten inert gas welding (Tig) and some basic oxy 
cutting techniques. 
You will learn through the creation of your own useful projects, 
for the home or for recreation, selected by yourself on enrolment. 
This course will be delivered through a combination of classroom 
theory and practical activities in our well-equipped welding 
workshop. Upon successful completion of this course, candidates 
will be issued with a certificate of participation.

Duration
7 Monday sessions, 5.30–9.30pm

COST
$600

COURSE START DATES 
Monday 3 February 2014
Monday 31 March 2014
Monday 26 May 2014
Monday 21 July 2014
Monday 8 September 2014
Monday 27 October 2014

SCULPTURAL WELDING
Develop your welding techniques for sculptural projects. The 
fundamentals of Gas Metal Arc (MIG) Manual Metal Arc (ARC ) 
and Oxy-Fuel gas welding processes will be covered. Learn the 
applications and benefits of these processes through the design 
and fabrication of your own works of art.  Discover scrap metal 
and methods for identifying metals and surface preparation of 
scrap welding.

Duration
8 Thursday sessions, 5.30–9.30pm

Cost
$1000

COURSE START DATES
Thursday 27 February 2014
Thursday 1 May 2014
Thursday 26 June 2014
Thursday 21 August 2014
Thursday 16 October 2014

WHAT YOU WILL NEED
Welding gloves, safety glasses, welding face shield, steel capped
boots and cotton drill full sleeved overalls or similar.
Kit available for purchase: $184

WHERE IT IS?
Sunshine Campus 
460 Ballarat Rd, Sunshine.

CONTACT US
To enrol or for further information, please contact: 
Trades College 
Phone 03 9919 7600 
Email trades@vu.edu.au

The information contained in Victoria University’s Welding Short Courses flyer is current at January 2014 and is subject 
to change. Short courses require minimum student numbers to proceed.



PERSONAL DETAILS

First name Surname

Address Postcode

Date of birth

Email Mobile number

PAYMENT   TAX INVOICE                 ABN: 83776954731

         Cash                  Cheque  (payable to Victoria University)                        Credit card                  VISA                          Mastercard

Card number

Name on Credit Card Expiry date

I authorise Victoria University to charge my credit card  $ 

Card holder signature Date 

RETURN TO:  trades@vu.edu.au COST CODE:  754-20-103

COURSE SELECTION

Sculptural Welding

Thursday 27 February  - Thursday 17 April 2014

Thursday 1 May  - Thursday 19 June 2014

Thursday 26 June  - Thursday 14 August 2014

Thursday 21 August  - Thursday 9 October 2014

Thursday 16 October  - Thursday 4 December 2014

TNSCW $1000

Welding for Beginners

Monday 3 February  - Monday 24 March 2014

Monday 31 March  - Monday 19 May 2014

Monday 26 May  - Monday 14 July 2014

Monday 21 July  - Monday 1 September 2014

Monday 8 September  - Monday 20 October 2014

Monday 27 October  - Monday 15 December 2014 

TNWFB $600

Safety Kit                                      $184

NOTE: VU is responsible for ensuring that all their operators/agents who process credit card payments comply with the ‘PCI Data Security Standard Requirements’. All operators/agents securely 
store/process payment as soon as possible and then dispose/shred any credit card number details immediately after the transaction has been approved.  
Victoria University CRICOS Provider No. 00124K (Melbourne) Victoria University CRICOS Provider No. 02475D (Sydney).
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Trades College
460 Ballarat Road, Sunshine
Phone 61 3 9919 7600


